55PROVIDING CABLING AND CONNECTIVITY SOLUTIONS FOR OVER 35 YEARS
P
S
I C
O
N
N
E

7.	 Lockable
8.	 Top & bottom knockouts for cable
	 entry & exit
9.	 Two outlet knock-outs for power
	 outlets
10. 	 Available in two sizes 15” and 30”
11.	 Wi-Fi friendly signals
12. 	 Enclosure Dimensions:
	 15”H x 14.42” W x 3.42” D
	 30”H x 14.42” W x 3.42” D
13.	 Door latch
14.	 Wiring location label
15.	 Cable secure points
16.	 Recessed mounting
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION PACKAGE
WHWS15AEP-S 15” Plastic Enclosure w/Hinged Door, Trim Ring & Door Lock SINGLE PACK
WHWS30AEP-S 30” Plastic Enclosure w/Hinged Door, Trim Ring & Door Lock SINGLE PACK
WHWS15AEP-4PK 15” Plastic Enclosures w/Hinged Doors, Trim Rings & Door Locks 4-PACK
WHWS30AEP-4PK 30” Plastic Enclosures w/Hinged Doors, Trim Rings & Door Locks 4-PACK
The 15” & 30” Plastic Wi-Fi Friendly Enclosures
are an ideal solution to consolidate and distrib-
ute wired and wireless home networks from a
single, centralized location.

IV
IT
Y
 S
O
L
U
T
IO
N
S
888-858-8632
RESIDENTIAL STRUCTURED WIRING ENCLOSURES
RESIDENTIAL STRUCTURED WIRING ENCLOSURES (METAL, EMPTY)
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION PACKAGE
WHWS1402 14” Enclosure with Hinged Door & Screw-on Option, w/Lock & Keys SINGLE PACK
WHWS1802 18” Enclosure with Hinged Door & Screw-on Option, w/Lock & Keys SINGLE PACK
WHWS2803 28” Enclosure with Hinged Door & Screw-on Option, w/Lock & Keys SINGLE PACK
WHWS4203 42” Enclosure with Hinged Door & Screw-on Option, w/Lock & Keys SINGLE PACK
	 14” 	 18” 	 28” 	 42”
F E AT U R ES :
•	 Consolidation point for all of structured cabling in a centralized location
• 	 Distribution point for voice, data, video and other applications